
    

2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

63 Christianna Vitanova Elite 15.975 14.450 16.475 46.900 1

56 Brone Clark West Lothian 15.600 14.050 15.400 45.050 2

53 Isabella Jiminez Gib rock 15.050 13.325 15.825 44.200 3

58 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 15.700 13.325 14.150 43.175 4

52 Emily Martin Stockport 13.550 12.500 12.950 39.000 5

55 Ellie Dutton Stockport 13.200 12.775 12.125 38.100 6=

65 Teegan Jenkins Llanelli Academy 13.300 12.975 11.825 38.100 6=

60 Willow Holden Stockport 12.625 12.525 12.725 37.875 8

64 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.900 11.850 12.800 37.550 9

66 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.750 11.400 12.475 36.625 10

54 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 12.550 11.975 11.425 35.950 11

67 Kiera Martinson South Essex 12.875 11.975 10.975 35.825 12

59 Ffion Davies Llanelli Academy 12.650 10.425 12.375 35.450 13

61 Jessica Gardner i-star Academy 12.625 11.125 11.575 35.325 14

62 Freya Evans Barry YMCA 11.775 11.300 11.675 34.750 15

57 Daisy Connolly Barry YMCA 12.300 10.075 11.825 34.200 16



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

63 Christianna Vitanova Elite 15.975 1 63 Christianna Vitanova Elite 14.450 1

58 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 15.700 2 56 Brone Clark West Lothian 14.050 2

56 Brone Clark West Lothian 15.600 3 53 Isabella Jiminez Gib rock 13.325 3=

53 Isabella Jiminez Gib rock 15.050 4 58 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 13.325 3=

52 Emily Martin Stockport 13.550 5 65 Teegan Jenkins Llanelli Academy 12.975 5

65 Teegan Jenkins Llanelli Academy 13.300 6 55 Ellie Dutton Stockport 12.775 6

55 Ellie Dutton Stockport 13.200 7 60 Willow Holden Stockport 12.525 7

64 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.900 8 52 Emily Martin Stockport 12.500 8

67 Kiera Martinson South Essex 12.875 9 54 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 11.975 9=

66 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.750 10 67 Kiera Martinson South Essex 11.975 9=

59 Ffion Davies Llanelli Academy 12.650 11 64 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 11.850 11

60 Willow Holden Stockport 12.625 12= 66 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 11.400 12

61 Jessica Gardner i-star Academy 12.625 12= 62 Freya Evans Barry YMCA 11.300 13

54 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 12.550 14 61 Jessica Gardner i-star Academy 11.125 14

57 Daisy Connolly Barry YMCA 12.300 15 59 Ffion Davies Llanelli Academy 10.425 15

62 Freya Evans Barry YMCA 11.775 16 57 Daisy Connolly Barry YMCA 10.075 16

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

63 Christianna Vitanova Elite 16.475 1

53 Isabella Jiminez Gib rock 15.825 2

56 Brone Clark West Lothian 15.400 3

58 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 14.150 4

52 Emily Martin Stockport 12.950 5

64 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.800 6

60 Willow Holden Stockport 12.725 7

66 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 12.475 8

59 Ffion Davies Llanelli Academy 12.375 9

55 Ellie Dutton Stockport 12.125 10

57 Daisy Connolly Barry YMCA 11.825 11=

65 Teegan Jenkins Llanelli Academy 11.825 11=

62 Freya Evans Barry YMCA 11.675 13

61 Jessica Gardner i-star Academy 11.575 14

54 Isabelle Bradley Ribby Hall 11.425 15

67 Kiera Martinson South Essex 10.975 16



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

70 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.875 15.075 15.525 46.475 1

69 Megan Golub City of Birmingham 16.250 15.275 14.800 46.325 2

81 Julia Francis Unaffiliated 15.625 13.700 14.600 43.925 3

77 Louise Christie Beacon 14.125 15.000 14.425 43.550 4

86 Florence Boventer City of Bath 14.775 14.625 13.925 43.325 5

68 Rachel Moir Beacon 13.800 13.825 14.500 42.125 6

85 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 12.925 14.575 14.400 41.900 7

87 Keira Miller South Essex 13.175 14.675 13.950 41.800 8

74 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 13.700 13.850 13.875 41.425 9

84 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 13.200 13.900 13.925 41.025 10

75 Milan Cole Nene Valley 13.225 14.075 13.675 40.975 11

71 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.825 13.825 12.950 40.600 12

83 Niamh Quinn Pentland 13.000 12.300 13.475 38.775 13

72 Eilidh Sills Pentland 13.350 12.975 12.075 38.400 14

78 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 12.550 11.825 13.425 37.800 15

73 Ellie O'Meara Trafford 12.775 11.925 12.100 36.800 16

80 Katie Wickstead Pentland 12.325 11.575 12.150 36.050 17

82 Ciara Macfarlane Llanelli Academy 12.650 10.700 11.300 34.650 18

79 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 12.025 8.750 12.575 33.350 19

76 Sabrina Evans Llanelli Academy 11.425 10.225 10.800 32.450 20



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos
69 Megan Golub City of Birmingham 16.250 1 69 Megan Golub City of Birmingham 15.275 1
70 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.875 2 70 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.075 2
81 Julia Francis Unaffiliated 15.625 3 77 Louise Christie Beacon 15.000 3
86 Florence Boventer City of Bath 14.775 4 87 Keira Miller South Essex 14.675 4
77 Louise Christie Beacon 14.125 5 86 Florence Boventer City of Bath 14.625 5
71 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.825 6 85 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 14.575 6
68 Rachel Moir Beacon 13.800 7 75 Milan Cole Nene Valley 14.075 7
74 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 13.700 8 84 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 13.900 8
72 Eilidh Sills Pentland 13.350 9 74 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 13.850 9
75 Milan Cole Nene Valley 13.225 10 68 Rachel Moir Beacon 13.825 10=
84 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 13.200 11 71 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.825 10=
87 Keira Miller South Essex 13.175 12 81 Julia Francis Unaffiliated 13.700 12
83 Niamh Quinn Pentland 13.000 13 72 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.975 13
85 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 12.925 14 83 Niamh Quinn Pentland 12.300 14
73 Ellie O'Meara Trafford 12.775 15 73 Ellie O'Meara Trafford 11.925 15
82 Ciara Macfarlane Llanelli Academy 12.650 16 78 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 11.825 16
78 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 12.550 17 80 Katie Wickstead Pentland 11.575 17
80 Katie Wickstead Pentland 12.325 18 82 Ciara Macfarlane Llanelli Academy 10.700 18
79 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 12.025 19 76 Sabrina Evans Llanelli Academy 10.225 19
76 Sabrina Evans Llanelli Academy 11.425 20 79 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 8.750 20
NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos
70 Gemma Lewis City of Bath 15.525 1
69 Megan Golub City of Birmingham 14.800 2
81 Julia Francis Unaffiliated 14.600 3
68 Rachel Moir Beacon 14.500 4
77 Louise Christie Beacon 14.425 5
85 Jessica Steele Esprit Gymnastics 14.400 6
87 Keira Miller South Essex 13.950 7
84 Tamara Dornan Nene Valley 13.925 8=
86 Florence Boventer City of Bath 13.925 8=
74 Kayla Hopkins Llanelli Academy 13.875 10
75 Milan Cole Nene Valley 13.675 11
83 Niamh Quinn Pentland 13.475 12
78 Shannon O'Driscoll Trafford 13.425 13
71 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 12.950 14
79 Courtney Charles Llanelli Academy 12.575 15
80 Katie Wickstead Pentland 12.150 16
73 Ellie O'Meara Trafford 12.100 17
72 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.075 18
82 Ciara Macfarlane Llanelli Academy 11.300 19
76 Sabrina Evans Llanelli Academy 10.800 20



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

9 Sian Holmes Gib rock 17.742 15.675 15.692 15.092 64.201 1

8 Chloe Briggs Trafford 16.658 15.458 14.633 14.575 61.324 2

5 Alexandra Ballentine Unaffiliated 12.758 16.150 14.425 16.533 59.866 3

7 Rebecca Wright South Essex 16.467 15.742 13.658 12.125 57.992 4

12 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 15.200 15.183 14.300 13.050 57.733 5

11 Sophie Coombes St Helens 15.583 15.342 12.492 13.633 57.050 6

2 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.617 14.617 13.475 13.908 56.617 7

14 Georgia Brown Stockport 14.033 16.575 13.783 11.342 55.733 8

15 Eloise England Nene Valley 14.783 14.158 13.450 13.175 55.566 9

3 Sasha Richards Elena 11.925 15.875 13.017 11.850 52.667 10

10 Fiona Hercus Pentland 12.033 15.208 11.467 12.367 51.075 11

13 Heather Henderson St Helens 13.867 12.692 12.308 12.117 50.984 12

6 Chloe Peacham South Essex 14.833 12.850 12.100 10.608 50.391 13

1 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 10.617 12.217 11.108 10.942 44.884 14



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

9 Sian Holmes Gib rock 17.742 1 14 Georgia Brown Stockport 16.575 1

8 Chloe Briggs Trafford 16.658 2 5 Alexandra Ballentine Unaffiliated 16.150 2

7 Rebecca Wright South Essex 16.467 3 3 Sasha Richards Elena 15.875 3

11 Sophie Coombes St Helens 15.583 4 7 Rebecca Wright South Essex 15.742 4

12 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 15.200 5 9 Sian Holmes Gib rock 15.675 5

6 Chloe Peacham South Essex 14.833 6 8 Chloe Briggs Trafford 15.458 6

15 Eloise England Nene Valley 14.783 7 11 Sophie Coombes St Helens 15.342 7

2 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.617 8 10 Fiona Hercus Pentland 15.208 8

14 Georgia Brown Stockport 14.033 9 12 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 15.183 9

13 Heather Henderson St Helens 13.867 10 2 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.617 10

5 Alexandra Ballentine Unaffiliated 12.758 11 15 Eloise England Nene Valley 14.158 11

10 Fiona Hercus Pentland 12.033 12 6 Chloe Peacham South Essex 12.850 12

3 Sasha Richards Elena 11.925 13 13 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.692 13

1 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 10.617 14 1 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 12.217 14

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

9 Sian Holmes Gib rock 15.692 1 5 Alexandra Ballentine Unaffiliated 16.533 1

8 Chloe Briggs Trafford 14.633 2 9 Sian Holmes Gib rock 15.092 2

5 Alexandra Ballentine Unaffiliated 14.425 3 8 Chloe Briggs Trafford 14.575 3

12 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 14.300 4 2 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 13.908 4

14 Georgia Brown Stockport 13.783 5 11 Sophie Coombes St Helens 13.633 5

7 Rebecca Wright South Essex 13.658 6 15 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.175 6

2 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 13.475 7 12 Allysa Weymouth Esprit Gymnastics 13.050 7

15 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.450 8 10 Fiona Hercus Pentland 12.367 8

3 Sasha Richards Elena 13.017 9 7 Rebecca Wright South Essex 12.125 9

11 Sophie Coombes St Helens 12.492 10 13 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.117 10

13 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.308 6 3 Sasha Richards Elena 11.850 11

6 Chloe Peacham South Essex 12.100 7 14 Georgia Brown Stockport 11.342 12

10 Fiona Hercus Pentland 11.467 8 1 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 10.942 13

1 Sade Edgehill Nene Valley 11.108 9 6 Chloe Peacham South Essex 10.608 14



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

30 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 17.050 17.358 15.950 17.183 67.541 1

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 16.125 15.333 14.783 17.258 63.499 2

22 Natasha Izzard Stockport 16.175 15.333 15.100 16.358 62.966 3

24 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 16.308 15.125 15.125 14.267 60.825 G

27 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 15.658 16.550 15.592 12.783 60.583 4

26 Madeleine England Nene Valley 15.458 14.608 15.433 13.333 58.832 5

17 Seyhan Kazin London Sport Academy 13.733 16.167 14.025 14.542 58.467 6

31 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 14.475 14.000 14.108 14.342 56.925 7

29 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 15.183 15.167 14.567 11.875 56.792 8

33 Natasha Sands Stockport 13.625 14.800 13.833 14.417 56.675 9

21 Mandy Gao Trafford 15.408 14.392 12.667 13.758 56.225 10

28 Salima Johnson Elite 13.400 14.525 14.358 13.200 55.483 11

20 Zoe Marais Unaffiliated 14.517 13.283 13.008 14.533 55.341 12

19 Sofia-Patricia Nicorici Elite 13.375 13.300 14.408 14.042 55.125 13

34 Eleanor Kumar City of Birmingham 13.467 15.217 12.400 13.533 54.617 14

25 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 13.233 15.792 12.450 12.792 54.267 15

16 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 12.683 12.983 13.942 13.775 53.383 16

23 Skye Arnott Beacon 13.617 13.767 12.533 12.617 52.534 17

32 Alexandra Allen Erewash Valley 13.958 13.033 13.183 11.033 51.207 18



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

30 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 17.050 1 30 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 17.358 1

24 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 16.308 G 27 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 16.550 2

22 Natasha Izzard Stockport 16.175 2 17 Seyhan Kazin London Sport Academy 16.167 3

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 16.125 3 25 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 15.792 4

27 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 15.658 4 18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 15.333 5=

26 Madeleine England Nene Valley 15.458 5 22 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.333 5=

21 Mandy Gao Trafford 15.408 6 34 Eleanor Kumar City of Birmingham 15.217 7

29 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 15.183 7 29 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 15.167 8

20 Zoe Marais Unaffiliated 14.517 8 24 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 15.125 G

31 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 14.475 9 33 Natasha Sands Stockport 14.800 9

32 Alexandra Allen Erewash Valley 13.958 10 26 Madeleine England Nene Valley 14.608 10

17 Seyhan Kazin London Sport Academy 13.733 11 28 Salima Johnson Elite 14.525 11

33 Natasha Sands Stockport 13.625 12 21 Mandy Gao Trafford 14.392 12

23 Skye Arnott Beacon 13.617 13 31 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 14.000 13

34 Eleanor Kumar City of Birmingham 13.467 14 23 Skye Arnott Beacon 13.767 14

28 Salima Johnson Elite 13.400 15 19 Sofia-Patricia Nicorici Elite 13.300 15

19 Sofia-Patricia Nicorici Elite 13.375 16 20 Zoe Marais Unaffiliated 13.283 16

25 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 13.233 17 32 Alexandra Allen Erewash Valley 13.033 17

16 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 12.683 18 16 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 12.983 18



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

30 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 15.950 1 18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 17.258 1

27 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 15.592 2 30 Fleur Randall Esprit Gymnastics 17.183 2

26 Madeleine England Nene Valley 15.433 3 22 Natasha Izzard Stockport 16.358 3

24 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 15.125 G 17 Seyhan Kazin London Sport Academy 14.542 4

22 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.100 4 20 Zoe Marais Unaffiliated 14.533 5

18 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.783 5 33 Natasha Sands Stockport 14.417 6

29 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 14.567 6 31 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 14.342 7

19 Sofia-Patricia Nicorici Elite 14.408 7 24 Samanta Schipanova* St Helens 14.267 G

28 Salima Johnson Elite 14.358 8 19 Sofia-Patricia Nicorici Elite 14.042 8

31 Sharna Healey City of Birmingham 14.108 9 16 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 13.775 9

17 Seyhan Kazin London Sport Academy 14.025 10 21 Mandy Gao Trafford 13.758 10

16 Connie Allen City of Birmingham 13.942 11 34 Eleanor Kumar City of Birmingham 13.533 11

33 Natasha Sands Stockport 13.833 12 26 Madeleine England Nene Valley 13.333 12

32 Alexandra Allen Erewash Valley 13.183 13 28 Salima Johnson Elite 13.200 13

20 Zoe Marais Unaffiliated 13.008 14 25 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 12.792 14

21 Mandy Gao Trafford 12.667 15 27 Ellysia O'Reilly Stockport 12.783 15

23 Skye Arnott Beacon 12.533 16 23 Skye Arnott Beacon 12.617 16

25 Kathryn Powell City of Birmingham 12.450 17 29 Lottie Drinkwater Stockport 11.875 17

34 Eleanor Kumar City of Birmingham 12.400 18 32 Alexandra Allen Erewash Valley 11.033 18



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

42 Jana Rudova* A & V Rhythmic 19.108 20.192 17.975 19.958 77.233 G

44 Micia Falaki Esprit Gymnastics 18.175 16.633 16.367 15.692 66.867 1

45 Dionne Lees West Lothian 16.625 17.583 16.908 13.575 64.691 2

40 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 15.842 15.925 14.900 14.992 61.659 3

47 Emma Finney Elena 13.858 16.533 14.708 14.758 59.857 4

43 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 15.833 15.533 14.750 13.225 59.341 5

37 Abigail Ball South Essex 16.325 16.692 14.408 11.125 58.550 6

38 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 16.058 14.125 14.783 12.650 57.616 7

36 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 14.925 14.858 14.242 12.692 56.717 8

46 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.775 12.933 12.283 11.908 49.899 9



2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2012 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

42 Jana Rudova* A & V Rhythmic 19.108 G 42 Jana Rudova* A & V Rhythmic 20.192 G

44 Micia Falaki Esprit Gymnastics 18.175 1 45 Dionne Lees West Lothian 17.583 1

45 Dionne Lees West Lothian 16.625 2 37 Abigail Ball South Essex 16.692 2

37 Abigail Ball South Essex 16.325 3 44 Micia Falaki Esprit Gymnastics 16.633 3

38 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 16.058 4 47 Emma Finney Elena 16.533 4

40 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 15.842 5 40 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 15.925 5

43 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 15.833 6 43 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 15.533 6

36 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 14.925 7 36 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 14.858 7

47 Emma Finney Elena 13.858 8 38 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 14.125 8

46 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.775 9 46 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.933 9

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

42 Jana Rudova* A & V Rhythmic 17.975 G 42 Jana Rudova* A & V Rhythmic 19.958 G

45 Dionne Lees West Lothian 16.908 1 44 Micia Falaki Esprit Gymnastics 15.692 1

44 Micia Falaki Esprit Gymnastics 16.367 2 40 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 14.992 2

40 Leila Marais Unaffiliated 14.900 3 47 Emma Finney Elena 14.758 3

38 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 14.783 4 45 Dionne Lees West Lothian 13.575 4

43 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 14.750 5 43 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 13.225 5

47 Emma Finney Elena 14.708 6 36 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 12.692 6

37 Abigail Ball South Essex 14.408 7 38 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 12.650 7

36 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 14.242 8 46 Georgia Marsland Stockport 11.908 8

46 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.283 9 37 Abigail Ball South Essex 11.125 9


